	Sa	L CONSERVATON COMMISSION anta Fe, New MORE CEIVED	VEAT207 (177)1 .
U.5.6.3 LAND OFFICE TRANSPORTER GAS PRORATION OFFICE	~	(OIL) - (GAS) ALLOWAPLE MAR 2 4 1964	New Well Recompletion
This form shall be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assured to inv completed Oil or Gas well. Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which Form C-101 was sent. The allow- able will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when new oil is deliv- ered into the stock tanks. Gai must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit. TEXACO Inc P. 0. Box 728 Hobbs, New Mexico March 23, 1964			
WE ARE HEREBY REQUESTI TEXACO Inc. L. R.	Manning Federal '	(Place) R A WELL KNOWN AS: <u>CT-1</u> , Well No17, in	(Date)
K Sec27	, T	NMPM., North Benson Queen	
Eddy Please indicate location:	Elevation 34701	arch 6, 1964 Date Drilling Completed (D. F.) Total Depth 33801 PBTE Name of Prod. Form. Grayburg	33651
D C B A		21, 29931, 30041, 33021, 33131, 4	
E F G H	Perforations Open HoleNON	E Depth Depth E Casing Shoe 33801 Tubing	, 2820'
L K J I x	OIL WELL TEST - Natural Prod. Test:	bbls.oil,bbls water inhr:	Choke s,min. Size
M N O P	Test After Acid or Fractur load oil used): <u>142</u> t	e Treatment (after recovery of volume of oil obls.oil,bbls water in'hrs,	Choke O_min. Size <u>32/64</u> "
<u>GAS WELL TEST</u> - <u>1650</u> <u>J</u> <u>J</u> <u>U</u> Natural Prod. Test:MCF/Day; Hours flowedChoke Size			
Sure Free: Sax Test After Acid or Fracture Treatment: MCF/Day; Hours flowed			
7 5/8" 547 500	Choke SizeMethod	d cf Testing:	
4 1/2" 3370 350	Acid or Fracture Treatment sand): See remarks	t (Give amounts of materials used, such as aci	a, water, orr, one
2 3/8" 2811		275 Date first new March 21, 19 oil run to tanks March 21, 19 Texas New Mexico Pipe Line Compa	ny
Gas Transporter Phillips Petroleum Company Phillips Petroleum Company, 3004', 3302',			
3313', and 3339'. Acidi Frac with 30,000 gals re	fined oil and 45,000	lbs sand, 550 cu ft CO ₂ per bbl,	
Control flow in 10 bbls lease crude. I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge. TEXACO Inc. Approved			
Approved MAR 2 4 1904 19 (Company or Operator) OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION By: (Signature) H. D. Raymond			
-1	<u></u>	(0	nt endent
Title		Name. H. D. Raymond P. O. Box 728 - Hobbs,	

I H. D. Raymond being of lawful age and being the Assistant Dist. Superintendent for TEXACO Inc., do state that the deviation record which appears on this form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

H. D. Raymond Subscribed and sworn to before me this 23rd day of ,19 64 . March My commission expires October 20, 1966. Notary Republic R.E. Johnson New Mexico Lea County, State of for Well No. 17 Lease L. R. Manning Federal "B" NCT-1 Deviation Record Degrees Off Depth 1/2 3041 1/2 5151 1/2 8271 2 1138" 2 16301 1 1/4 19731 1 1/4 2161 3/4 24661 1 27471 1/4 3380*****